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FRONT VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

R.S. VIEW

ISOMETRIC
Item

Number Title Quantity

1 SDC - BODY 1
2 SDC COVER ASSEMBLY 1
3 RAIL - SQUARE HOLE 4

PART NUMBERS
SDC246U17BK PAINTED BLACK TEXTURED

NOTES
Assembly Hardware Included
Mounting Hardware Not Included
See Hammond Website for More Accessories

5.00 in
127 mm

3.90 in
99 mm

13.50 in
343 mm

7.94 in
202 mm
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444 mm

1.75 in
44 mm

2.94 in
75 mm

16.00 in
406 mm

9.50 in
241 mm

24.34 in
618 mm

O .28 in
7 mm

9.38 in
238 mm

10.78 in
274 mm

12.72 in
323 mm

18.35 in
466 mm

(19" MTG)

10.53 in
267 mm

(6U)
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4.09 in
104 mm

4.12 in
105 mm

MIN DEPTH: 7.22 in
MAX DEPTH: 16.01 in
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